
Position Name

Course 

time Handicap

Net 

Time

Net 

Position

1 James Treadwell 0:19:50 0:04:00 15:50 20

2 Fiona Walker 0:19:59 0:05:05 14:54 13

3

Marcus Bridger-

Wilikinson 0:20:05 0:08:10 11:55 1

4 Alex Muir 0:20:10 0:07:30 12:40 3

5 Julie Coxhead 0:20:16 0:00:55 19:21 39

6 Dave Wright 0:20:21 0:06:00 14:21 11

7 David Fry 0:20:22 0:08:00 12:22 2

8 Mark Vardy 0:20:23 0:07:25 12:58 4

9 Wayne Lillis 0:20:23 0:07:25 12:58 5

10 Andy Tuttle 0:20:26 0:06:15 14:11 9

11 Daniel Tuttle 0:20:34 0:07:20 13:14 6

12 Daryl Landeg 0:20:37 0:03:05 17:32 29

13 Sam Plumb 0:20:38 0:04:50 15:48 19

14 Jonathan Elderfield 0:20:38 0:06:40 13:58 8

15 Sam Hall 0:20:49 0:06:35 14:14 10

16 Bev Hall 0:20:50 0:04:45 16:05 22

17 Andrew Morris 0:20:53 0:05:20 15:33 17

18 Sophie Crumly 0:20:53 0:07:00 13:53 7

19 Bruce Bamber 0:21:05 0:06:35 14:30 12

20 Sarah Fowler 0:21:08 0:04:30 16:38 27

21 Becky Coxhead 0:21:10 0:02:45 18:25 33

22 Rio Landeg 0:21:19 0:06:15 15:04 14

23 Aidan Clifford 0:21:27 0:06:10 15:17 15

24 David Elderfield 0:21:31 0:05:20 16:11 24

25 Andrew Lees 0:21:32 0:03:05 18:27 34

26 Tony Douglas 0:21:35 0:03:05 18:30 36

27 Will Tyson 0:21:46 0:05:40 16:06 23

28 Huw Davies 0:21:50 0:03:00 18:50 37

29 Ezra McConagchie 0:21:52 0:03:00 18:52 38

30 David Eames 0:21:53 0:06:30 15:23 16

31 Jack Biss 0:22:07 0:06:10 15:57 21

32 Marvin Gayle 0:22:10 0:05:55 16:15 25

33 Sam Wright 0:22:12 0:01:00 21:12 43

34 Urusla Treadwell 0:22:13 0:01:50 20:23 42

35 Sophie Fowler 0:22:15 0:05:40 16:35 26

36 Caitlin Clifford 0:22:20 0:03:50 18:30 35

37 Matthew Plumb 0:22:38 0:05:10 17:28 28

38 Brad Yewer 0:22:43 0:07:00 15:43 18

39 Melissa Mason 0:22:48 0:05:00 17:48 30

40 Nigel Clifford 0:23:07 0:03:35 19:32 41

41 Charlotte Fowler 0:23:20 0:05:10 18:10 32

42 Erica Adams 0:23:25 0:04:00 19:25 40

43 Brendan Clifford 0:23:57 0:06:00 17:57 31

44 Emma Carter 0:24:25 0:00:00 24:25:00 48
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45 Julie Wright 0:25:31 0:01:20 24:11:00 46

46 Helen Fairclough 0:26:07 0:00:30 25:37:00 51

47 Karen Yewer 0:26:22 0:01:10 25:12:00 50

48 Liz Harkness 0:26:22 0:02:00 24:22:00 47

49 Chris Plumb 0:26:31 0:02:30 24:01:00 45

50 Philip Carter 0:27:17 0:03:30 23:47 44

51 Amber Long 0:27:27 0:03:00 24:27:00 49
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3

Marcus Bridger-

Wilikinson 0:20:05 0:08:10 11:55 1

7 David Fry 0:20:22 0:08:00 12:22 2

4 Alex Muir 0:20:10 0:07:30 12:40 3

8 Mark Vardy 0:20:23 0:07:25 12:58 4

9 Wayne Lillis 0:20:23 0:07:25 12:58 5

11 Daniel Tuttle 0:20:34 0:07:20 13:14 6

18 Sophie Crumly 0:20:53 0:07:00 13:53 7

14 Jonathan Elderfield 0:20:38 0:06:40 13:58 8

10 Andy Tuttle 0:20:26 0:06:15 14:11 9

15 Sam Hall 0:20:49 0:06:35 14:14 10

6 Dave Wright 0:20:21 0:06:00 14:21 11

19 Bruce Bamber 0:21:05 0:06:35 14:30 12

2 Fiona Walker 0:19:59 0:05:05 14:54 13

22 Rio Landeg 0:21:19 0:06:15 15:04 14

23 Aidan Clifford 0:21:27 0:06:10 15:17 15

30 David Eames 0:21:53 0:06:30 15:23 16

17 Andrew Morris 0:20:53 0:05:20 15:33 17

38 Brad Yewer 0:22:43 0:07:00 15:43 18

13 Sam Plumb 0:20:38 0:04:50 15:48 19

1 James Treadwell 0:19:50 0:04:00 15:50 20

31 Jack Biss 0:22:07 0:06:10 15:57 21

16 Bev Hall 0:20:50 0:04:45 16:05 22

27 Will Tyson 0:21:46 0:05:40 16:06 23

24 David Elderfield 0:21:31 0:05:20 16:11 24

32 Marvin Gayle 0:22:10 0:05:55 16:15 25

35 Sophie Fowler 0:22:15 0:05:40 16:35 26

20 Sarah Fowler 0:21:08 0:04:30 16:38 27

37 Matthew Plumb 0:22:38 0:05:10 17:28 28

12 Daryl Landeg 0:20:37 0:03:05 17:32 29

39 Melissa Mason 0:22:48 0:05:00 17:48 30

43 Brendan Clifford 0:23:57 0:06:00 17:57 31

41 Charlotte Fowler 0:23:20 0:05:10 18:10 32

21 Becky Coxhead 0:21:10 0:02:45 18:25 33

25 Andrew Lees 0:21:32 0:03:05 18:27 34

36 Caitlin Clifford 0:22:20 0:03:50 18:30 35

                   Positions based on net times



26 Tony Douglas 0:21:35 0:03:05 18:30 36

28 Huw Davies 0:21:50 0:03:00 18:50 37

29 Ezra McConagchie 0:21:52 0:03:00 18:52 38

5 Julie Coxhead 0:20:16 0:00:55 19:21 39

42 Erica Adams 0:23:25 0:04:00 19:25 40

40 Nigel Clifford 0:23:07 0:03:35 19:32 41

34 Urusla Treadwell 0:22:13 0:01:50 20:23 42

33 Sam Wright 0:22:12 0:01:00 21:12 43

50 Philip Carter 0:27:17 0:03:30 23:47 44

49 Chris Plumb 0:26:31 0:02:30 24:01:00 45

45 Julie Wright 0:25:31 0:01:20 24:11:00 46

48 Liz Harkness 0:26:22 0:02:00 24:22:00 47

44 Emma Carter 0:24:25 0:00:00 24:25:00 48

51 Amber Long 0:27:27 0:03:00 24:27:00 49

47 Karen Yewer 0:26:22 0:01:10 25:12:00 50

46 Helen Fairclough 0:26:07 0:00:30 25:37:00 51


